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The Safex Clearing Company, Safcom, is the clearing house for the JSE Securities Exchange financial and agricultural futures and option market. It is designed to provide efficient services to the market and market participants. The various departments and direct contact numbers are listed below.  

Equity and Derivatives Trading

Allan Thomson (Director Equity & Derivatives Trading)









allant@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7082

Irene Smith (Secretary)

irenes@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7490

Financial Derivatives Trading Market Operations

Anthony Leibrandt


anthonyl@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7475

André Koen



andrek@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7469

Imraan Hendrix


imraanh@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7349

Mandy Lendrum


mandyl@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7098

Agricultural Products Division

Rod Gravelet-Blondin
 (General Manager)








rodgb@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7258

Joey Oosthuizen (Secretary)
joeyo@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7279

Agricultural Products Market Operations
Chris Sturgess


chriss@jse.co.za

(011) 520 - 7299

Graham Voller


grahamv@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7176

Colleen Steytler


colleens@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7457

Trading Development

Faeza Sallie



faezas@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7489

Secretarial Services 

Gary Clarke (Company Secretary)

                                                      garyc@jse.co.za 

(011) 520 – 7259

Krishna Puckree (All Safex membership issues)

                                                      krishnap@jse.co.za 
(011) 520 – 7478

Emilie Oliphant (Safex Exams)
emilieo@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7126

Information Technology

Matthias Kempgen


matthiask@jse.co.za
(011) 520 – 7069

Clinton Husband


clintonh@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7308

Jacque Fernihough


jacquef@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7703

Vinesh Valla



vineshv@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7507

Legal Counsel

Louis Cockeran


louisc@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7012

Corli le Roux


           corlilr@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7104

Surveillance

Neville Naidoo


nevillen@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7243

Sajeda Ally



sajedaa@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7115

Compliance

Richard Bone


richardb@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7150

Accounts

Lena Nel



lenan@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7492

Anne Stirrat



annes@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7493

Lucas Ntungwa


lucasn@jse.co.za

(011) 520 – 7099

Rod Gravelet-Blondin

GENERAL MANAGER : AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS
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